3:00 pm
3:05 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
5.30 pm
5:45 pm

6:00 pm

AGENDA

Utah Recreational Trails Advisory Council Meeting
Wednesday, May 18, 2011
3:00 pm
Department of Natural Resources
Soldier Hollow Conference Room
1594 West North Temple
Salt Lake City Utah

Welcome and Introductions

State Trails Program direction

State Parks and Trails Program budget update

Review grant criteria/prioritization of 2011 grant applications
Site visit review

New business

Adjourn, next meeting date August 3, 2011



